
Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Monday 2nd June Spanish - 8L1/Sp1 (JMS)     

Science - 8L1/Fr1Sc (JWY)  PRE - 8P/Re (LCH) PRE - 8P/Re (LCH)

Tuesday 3rd June PRE - 8G/Re (LCH)                   Science - 8L1/Sp2Sc (EJS)

Wednesday 4th June French - 8L1/Fr2 (KCS) 
Spanish - 8L1/Sp2 (JMS) Geog - 8G/Gg (JCN)

Thursday 5th June

Maths - 8M/Ma1          
Maths - 8M/Ma2            
Maths - 8M/Ma3           
Maths - 8M/Ma4                      
Maths - 8M/Ma5

English - 8G/En (TWS) English - 8P/En (TWS)
French - 8L1/Fr2 (KCS) 
Spanish - 8L1/Sp2 (JMS)   
Science - 8L1/Sp1Sc (PAG)

Geog - 8H/Gg (TJS)

Friday 6th June Dance - 8P1/Pe1G (JMN) English - 8G/En (BFX)           
Geog - 8P/Gg (JCN) English - 8H/En (TWS) Spanish - 8L1/Sp1 (JMS)

Date P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Monday 9th June Dance - 8P2/Pe1G (JMN) PRE - 8N/Re (LCH)

Tuesday 10th June Science - 8L1/Fr2Sc (DCL)    
French - 8L1/Fr1 - (KCS)

Wednesday 11th June

Thursday 12th June French - 8L1/Fr1 - (KCS)

Friday 13th June Geog - 8N/Gg (NFR)


